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Fall Installation For Spring Bulb Display

Effective landscape stewardship means keeping an eye toward the future ...
preparing now for upcoming seasons in order to achieve maximum garden
impact. That is exactly what we are doing this month as we prep gardens for
spectacular spring bulb displays. Our team creates custom bulb designs that
utilize your favorite spring flowers to complement your home's exterior and
brighten your world.

Talk with your Garden Steward now to ensure your garden is a standout next
spring.
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Client Steward Team
This week our team is will be performing
regularly scheduled maintenance as contracted,
along with the following:

Fall annuals installation

Plant Health Care
This week we will be performing the following
service(s), as weather allows:

Rose care
Weed control
Animal repellent
Ornamental fungicide on boxwood

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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